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POLYESTER SLING WEBBING
&

TIE DOWN WEBBING

Carolina Webbing is a division of Burlan Manufacturing, LLC.  Headquartered in Gastonia, 
NC,  our state-of-the-art weaving operation is housed on 41 acres, in a 250,000 square 
foot facility.  Burlan Manufacturing, LLC is a privately-owned business which has been 
producing quality engineered fabrics since 1973.

Carolina Webbing maintains an excellent inventory of the following products:

   Polyester webbing for web sling production
   Polyester edge-protected webbing (GatorEDGE)
   Polyester double wall round sling sleeves
   Polyester buffer webbing
 

         

2740 West Franklin Boulevard | Gastonia, NC 28052 | Ph. 704.867.3558 | Fax 704.867.0718
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Polyester Sling Webbing

9801SPYR/B
9802SPYR/B
9803SPYR/B
9804SPYR/B
9806SPYR/B
9808SPYB
9810SPYB
9812SPYB

1”
2“
3”
4”
6”
8”
10”
12”

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Roll/Box
Roll/Box
Roll/Box
Roll/Box
Roll/Box
Box
Box
Box

150 ft./9,000 ft.
 300 ft./5,000 ft.
 300 ft./3,400 ft.
 300 ft./3,000 ft.
 300 ft./1,800 ft.

1,500 ft.
1,200 ft.
1,000 ft.

   9,800 lbs.
9,800 lbs.
9,800 lbs.
9,800 lbs.
9,800 lbs.
9,800 lbs.
9,800 lbs.
9,800 lbs.

Roll/Bulk Box Color Length Break Strength
per InchWidthItem ID

GatorEDGE Sling Webbing

9801EPGR/B
9802EPGR/B
9803EPGR/B
9804EPGR/B
9806EPGB

1”
2“
3”
4”
6”

Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

Roll/Box
Roll/Box
Roll/Box
Roll/Box
Roll/Box

 150 ft./9,000 ft.
 300 ft./5,000 ft.
 300 ft./3,400 ft.
 300 ft./3,000 ft.
300 ft./1,800 ft.

   9,800 lbs.
9,800 lbs.
9,800 lbs.
9,800 lbs.
9,800 lbs.

Roll/Bulk Box Color Length Break Strength
per InchWidthItem ID

Polyester Tie Down Webbing

5002TPYR/B
5003TPYR/B
5004TPYR/B
6002TPYR/B
6003TPYR/B
6004TPYR/B

2”
3“
4”
2“
3”
4“

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Roll/Box
Roll/Box
Roll/Box
Roll/Box
Roll/Box
Roll/Box

300 ft./7,500 ft.
300 ft./5,100 ft.
300 ft./4,500 ft.
300 ft./6,000 ft.
300 ft./4,500 ft.
300 ft./3,000 ft.

   5,000 lbs.
5,000 lbs.
5,000 lbs.
6,000 lbs.
6,000 lbs.
6,000 lbs.

Roll/Bulk Box Color Length Break Strength
per InchWidthItem ID

Polyester Buffer Web

WP0100R
WP0200R
WP0300R
WP0400R
WPO600R

1”
2“
3”
4”
6”

Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll

 300 ft.
 300 ft.
 300 ft.
 300 ft.
 300 ft.

Roll/Bulk Box Color LengthWidthItem ID

Round Sling Sleeve

RS0116SPPB
RS0128SPEB
RS0208SPYB
RS0208SPTB
RS0300SPRB
RS0324SPBB
RS0424SPOB

1-1/2”
1-7/8“
2-1/4”
2-1/4”

3“
3-3/4”
4-3/4”

Purple
Green
Yellow
Tan
Red
Blue
Orange

Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

11,500 ft.
9,500 ft.
8,000 ft.
8,000 ft.
6,200 ft.
5,000 ft.
3,600 ft.

Roll/Bulk Box Color LengthWidthItem ID

Copyright © 2016 Burlan Manufacturing, LLC.  All Rights Reserved
Carolina Webbing is a division of Burlan Manufacturing, LLC


