CAROLINA WEBBING



POLYESTER SLING WEBBING & TIE DOWN WEBBING

Carolina Webbing is a division of Burlan Manufacturing, LLC. Headquartered in Gastonia, NC, our state-of-the-art weaving operation is housed on 41 acres, in a 250,000 square foot facility. Burlan Manufacturing, LLC is a privately-owned business which has been producing quality engineered fabrics since 1973.

Carolina Webbing maintains an excellent inventory of the following products:

Polyester webbing for web sling production Polyester edge-protected webbing (GatorEDGE) Polyester double wall round sling sleeves Polyester buffer webbing



Polyester Sling Webbing

Item ID	Width	Color	Roll/Bulk Box	Length	Break Strength per Inch
9801SPYR/B	1"	Yellow	Roll/Box	150 ft./9,000 ft.	9,800 lbs.
9802SPYR/B	2"	Yellow	Roll/Box	300 ft./5,000 ft.	9,800 lbs.
9803SPYR/B	3″	Yellow	Roll/Box	300 ft./3,400 ft.	9,800 lbs.
9804SPYR/B	4"	Yellow	Roll/Box	300 ft./3,000 ft.	9,800 lbs.
9806SPYR/B	6"	Yellow	Roll/Box	300 ft./1,800 ft.	9,800 lbs.
9808SPYB	8"	Yellow	Box	1,500 ft.	9,800 lbs.
9810SPYB	10"	Yellow	Box	1,200 ft.	9,800 lbs.
9812SPYB	12"	Yellow	Box	1,000 ft.	9,800 lbs.

GatorEDGE Sling Webbing

Item ID	Width	Color	Roll/Bulk Box	Length	Break Strength per Inch
9801EPGR/B	1"	Grey	Roll/Box	150 ft./9,000 ft.	9,800 lbs.
9802EPGR/B	2"	Grey	Roll/Box	300 ft./5,000 ft.	9,800 lbs.
9803EPGR/B	3″	Grey	Roll/Box	300 ft./3,400 ft.	9,800 lbs.
9804EPGR/B	4"	Grey	Roll/Box	300 ft./3,000 ft.	9,800 lbs.
9806EPGB	6"	Grey	Roll/Box	300 ft./1,800 ft.	9,800 lbs.

Polyester Tie Down Webbing

Item ID	Width	Color	Roll/Bulk Box	Length	Break Strength per Inch
5002TPYR/B	2"	Yellow	Roll/Box	300 ft./7,500 ft.	5,000 lbs.
5003TPYR/B	3"	Yellow	Roll/Box	300 ft./5,100 ft.	5,000 lbs.
5004TPYR/B	4"	Yellow	Roll/Box	300 ft./4,500 ft.	5,000 lbs.
6002TPYR/B	2"	Yellow	Roll/Box	300 ft./6,000 ft.	6,000 lbs.
6003TPYR/B	3″	Yellow	Roll/Box	300 ft./4,500 ft.	6,000 lbs.
6004TPYR/B	4"	Yellow	Roll/Box	300 ft./3,000 ft.	6,000 lbs.

Round Sling Sleeve

Item ID	Width	Color	Roll/Bulk Box	Length
RS0116SPPB	1-1/2"	Purple	Вох	11,500 ft.
RS0128SPEB	1-7/8"	Green	Вох	9,500 ft.
RS0208SPYB	2-1/4"	Yellow	Вох	8,000 ft.
RS0208SPTB	2-1/4"	Tan	Вох	8,000 ft.
RS0300SPRB	3"	Red	Box	6,200 ft.
RS0324SPBB	3-3/4"	Blue	Box	5,000 ft.
RS0424SPOB	4-3/4"	Orange	Box	3,600 ft.

Polyester Buffer Web

Item ID	Width	Color	Roll/Bulk Box	Length
WP0100R	1″	Grey	Roll	300 ft.
WP0200R	2"	Grey	Roll	300 ft.
WP0300R	3″	Grey	Roll	300 ft.
WP0400R	4"	Grey	Roll	300 ft.
WP0600R	6"	Grey	Roll	300 ft.